
FM 668401 EMS 668402

For more information please contact us today:
ERA Home Security T/A Zoo Hardware,  
Unit B, Dukes Drive, Kingmoor Park North, 
Carlisle, Cumbria CA6 4SH

Call: 01228 672900
Fax: 01228 672928
Email: sales@zoo-hardware.co.uk
Web: www.zoohardware.co.uk

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION SHEET
S E C O N D A  E D I Z I O N ERM200

RM200CP

RM200OMB

RM200SB

RM200SC

RM200PCW

CODE DESCRIPTION FINISH

RM200CP Vasco lever on rose Polished Chrome

RM200SC Vasco lever on rose Satin Chrome

RM200OMB Vasco lever on rose Oscuro Matt Black

RM200PCW Vasco lever on rose Powder Coated White

RM200SB Vasco lever on rose Satin Brass

RM200AB Vasco lever on rose Antique Brass

SPECIFICATION

•  Full zinc construction

•  50mm x 8mm round sprung rose

•  4 point fixing inner rose

•  Screw on rose cover

•  �Supplied with wood screws and bolt through fixings

•  �Suitable for 35mm - 54mm doors, without the need  

for break off screws

•  Improved allen key for easier installation

•  Grub screw on underside of lever

•  No plastic packaging

SUITABILITY TECHNICAL
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